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Specifications:

6-100 Circuits

Insulator material

Max. Processing Temp

Terminal Material

Plating

Max. Current Rating

Voltage Rating

Dielectric Strength

: Black High Temp . Plastic

: Phosphor Bronze

: Selective Plated(Gold/Tin) or

  full Gold Plated.

: 1.0A

: 150V AC

: 500V(Min. 60 seconds)

127123FR Series
Mates with SUYIN 127196,127107,127108 Series

Order Information Recommended P.C.B. LayoutDimensional Information
SUYIN P/NO. DIM.A

4.21

5.94

6.75

8.02

9.29

10.56

11.83

13.10

15.64

19.45

21.99

25.80

32.15

38.50

51.20

63.90

DIM.B

2.54

3.81

5.08

6.35

7.62

8.89

10.16

11.43

13.97

17.78

20.32

24.13

30.48

36.83

49.53

62.23

 1.27X1.27mm DUAL ROW SOCKET RIGHT ANGLE DIP TYPE

1 2 3 45


